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INDEX OF ACTIVITIES 2021-2022

SI.No Date Activity/ Programme
1 29" & 30" JUNE Awareness Programme on Higher Education Opportunities in
2021 Germany

2 30" JUNE 2021 Awareness Programme on Higher Education Opportunities in US

3 11th
AUGUST 2021 Photography Contest

4 17 Stories through Photograph
AUGUST 2021 g grapny

S 21" Tourism for Inclusive Growth

SEPT 2021

6 th MYTHOLOGY QUIZ to Commemorate BHAGAVADH GITA
14" DEC 2021 JAYANTHI

7 15" DEC 2021 SOCIO-VERSE Quiz

8 16" DEC 2021 MELA Quiz

9 17 DEC 20201 SCI-TECH Quiz

10 | 20" DEC 2021 SUPER HERO’S Quiz

11 215 DEC 2021 SPORTS Quiz

12 | 2o pEC 2021 INDIA Quiz

13 11" JAN 2022 National Youth Day- Guest Lecture by Swami Sveyananda

14 19 FEB 2022 JAM Competitions in Telugu

15 21 FEB 2022 Poster Making Competitions

16 21 FEB 2022 Mathrubasha Diwas- Guest Lecture by Poolabala Venkata Prasad




1. AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON HIGHER EDUCATION
OPPORTUNITIES IN GERMANY

The Student Council of PVPSIT organized a two-day “Awareness Programme on Higher Education

Opportunities in Germany” on the 29th and 30th of 2021. The event aimed to inform and guide students

about pursuing higher education in Germany. The program included informative sessions, presentations, and

discussions to provide insights into the opportunities available in German universities. This initiative served

to raise awareness among students about educational prospects in Germany and equipped them with valuable

information for making informed decisions regarding their future studies. 159 students were benefited out of

this session.

Germany (2021-06-29 21 01,36 GMT-7)mp4 - VLC medi player L i
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Benefits of studying in Germany “\\' J

-Wide variety of master courses

-All programs are research oriented

-Many cifies in Germany turn out to be start-up hubs

and opened doors for many new job opportunitics

-Paid internships in companies like Audi, Benz, BMW, Bhopeshparise.

Volkswagen, SAP & Deutsch bank.
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PVP Siddhartha Institute of Technology
Accredited with A+ grade hy NAAC
Autonomous. Permanently Affliated to INTUK

Higher Education Opportunities in Germany &
Importance of Learning German

Dr.Bhupesh Parise
Researcher, Consultant &
Language Trainer
German Language School




Timestamp Roll Number

2021/06/29 2:52:27. PM (18501A0330 GANTA SUSHANK

At XY Pragrait o ket eoliscecona b

Name

2021/06/29 2:52:34 PAM (18501A0322 Ch Hemanth Sivaram Sidhu

2021/06/26 2:52:43 PM (18501A0396  Sd. Shabbeer basha
2021/05/29 2:52:53 PM €18501A0306  Atluri rohith kumar

2021/06/29 2.52:56 PM (19505A0310

2021/06/29 2.52:57 PM (17501A0352  kondipudi rakesh

2021/06/2¢ 2:53.05 PM (18501A0307
2021/06/25 2.53:07 PM (18501A0331
2021/06/29 2:53:08 PM (19505A0319

2021/06/29 2:53:12 PM (19505A0304 Chandolu Joseph Venkat Vidhya Roy

M. Hema Latha

A Vikas
Jaswanth kumar
SHAIK YUSUF

2021/06/29 2:53:13 PM (18501A0310 Bandaru Harsha Vardhan

021/06/29 2:53.32 PM (1850130355
2021/06/29 2:53:38 PM (195C5A0301
2021/06/29 2:53:40 PM (1850120377

2021/C6/25 2. 53:40 PM (19505A0311 M.Musharaf Abbas

m harsha

Annavarapu Sukumar

Phani Priya

2021/06/29 2.53:40 PM (18501A0337 Sreekanth jonnalagadda

2021/0€/2© 2:53:43 PM (18501A0378 Podilapu Abhishek

2021/06/29 2:53:45 PM (18501A0384
2021/06/29 2:53:57 PM (18501a0311
2021/06/29 2:53:58 PM (19505A0307

REDDI VEERA VENKATA SAl MAHESH IMECH
Bandi Avinash Bhargav

Dileep

2021/06/29 2:54:21 PM (18501A0373 ANUROOP PAMARTHI
2021/06/29 2:54:22 PM (18501A0324 Chiruguri Naveen Raju

2021/06/29 2:54:25 PM (18501A0327 Uthpal Ramana Pranith Eluru

2021/06/29 2:54:25 PM (18501A0346 Mohan Sri vinay
2021/06/29 2:54:26 PM (19505A0315 Natha Manohar
2021/06/29 2:54:32 PM (18501A0332 Garimella Venkata Jaswanth
2021/06/29 2:54:34 PM (18501A03A3 V. Nagaraju
2021/06/29 2:54:38 PM (18501A0325 D.uday kiran
2021/06/29 2:54:41 PM (1850120388  Shaik Asif
2021/06/29 2:54:43 PM (18501A0328 Gabbita Venkata Ramana Datta Eswat MECH
2021/06/29 2:54:46 PM (18501a0320 Chakka Venkata Sumanth Sairam Vive MECH
2021/06/29 2:54:49 PM (18501A03A0 TUMMIDI DURGA VENKATA KRISHNA MECH

Branch Email Id

MECH 185012033
¢ MECH sidhuch17¢
y MECH shabbeerm
S MECH rohith.athu
MECH 195052031
MECH rakeshkonc
MECH 185012030
MECH Jaswanthku
MECH 19505A031
MECH chjosephwv
MECH 185012031
MECH 185013035
MECH sukumar99
MECH 18501a037
MECH 195053031
MECH 185012033
MECH 18501A037
185013038

MECH 185012031
MECH dileep.kasii
MECH 18501A037
MECH naveenraju
MECH uthpalelurt
MECH mohansrivi
MECH nmanohar(
MECH 18501a033
MECH vadugunag
MECH udaykirand
MECH 18501a038
eswargabb
185013032
saikireettu

6.30+09 YES
9.25£409 YCS
9,180+09 YES
9.68£409 YES
7.980+09 YES
9.19E+11 YIS
§.38E+09 YES
6.30+09 YES
9.850+09 YES
7.90+09 YES
8.18E+09 YES
6.31€409 YES
9.396+409 YLS
6.30+09 YES
9.1€+09 YES
7.030+09 YES
8.92E+09 YES
7.03C+09 YES
8.30+09 YLS
7.68E+09 YES
6.31E+09 YES
6.3E+09 YES
6.3E+409 YES
9.18C+11 YES
7.98E+09 YES
6.3E+09 YES
6.31E+09 YES
9.01E+409 YES
9.4E+09 YES
7.39E409 YES
7.7E409 YES
6.3E409 YES

Contact Nuls the selnterested in

Not Interested
German Language
Not Interested
‘German Language
Not Interested
German Language
IELTS
German Language
Not Interested
German Language
German Language
Not Interested
German Language
IELTS

German Language
German Language
Not Interested
German Language
German Language
Not Interested
German Language
German Language
IELTS

German Language
Not Interested
IELTS

IELTS

German Language

Not Interested
German Language

German Language

IELTS

2021/06/29 3:06:56 F 18501A0313 Siva Prasad
2021/06/29 3:07:07 F 19505A0305 Gudivad Poorna Chandra ra MECH
2021/06/29 3:07:10 F 1850120350 k shashank
2021/06/29 3:07:25 [ 19505A0317 Repalle Sai Kishan
2021/08/23 3:07:43 F 18501A0357 Maruboyana mancj
2021/06/29 2:08:22 F 18501A0364 Mahesh Waguluru
2021/06/29 3:14:07 F 1850140399 tjoshdatta
2021/0&/28 3:16:51 F 19505A0302 SAINAPALEPU SAITEJA
2021/C€/29 2:21:37 F18501A0303 Alla Hema Manikanta Redd' MECH
2021/06/22 3:23:46 F 18501A0316 B.Abhilash Dattu
2021/06/22 3:30:25 F 19505A0302 BAINAPALEPU SAITEJA
2021/06/25 3:34:25 F 1850120353 MAGANTI POORNA KRISHN MECH
2021/C6/29 3:47:13 [ 1950520306 ROHITH GUNDA
2021/06/23 3°48:36 F 19505A0312 Bhanu Prasad
2021/06/29 3:50:08 F 18501A0395 S.siddhartha
2021/05/2S 11:52:36 19505A0302 BAINAPALEPU SAITEJA
2021/06/30 2:30:07 F 1850120301 Surya Akula

MECH

MECH
MECH .
MECH
MECH
MECH

MECH

MECH
MECH

MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH

Cf PO L% i \"'Z/ .

18501A0313@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
19505A0305@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
shashankkotteti@gmail.com
19505A0317 @pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
1850130357 @pvpsidchartha.ac.in
18501A0364@pvpsitsiddhartha.ac
Dattatripuramallu@gmeaii.com
1950530302 @pvpsiddhartha.ac.in
1850120303 @pvpsiddhartha.ac.in

8367325369 YES
7287044437 YES
7993375086 YES
7995358996 YES
8173946689 YES
9550354243 YES
9550698596 YES
7093502196 YES
8357042898 YES

18501A0316@pvpsiddhartha.acin 2281441941 YES
1550530302 @pvpsiddhartha.ac.in  709350919€ YES

poornasai5S76@gmail.com
rohithgunda20@gmail.com
19505A0313@pvpsiddharta.ac.in

9618044814 YES
9.19425E+11 YES
8519023424 YES

18501a0395@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in - 6304652638 YES
1950520202@pvpsiddhartha.ac.in 7093509196 YES

18501a0301

9505015651 YES

German Language
Consultant Work
IELTS
Not Interested
IELTS
Consultant Work
Not Interested
Not Interested
German Language
IELTS
Not Interested
Not Interested
IELTS
German Language
German Language
Not Interested
German Language




2. AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON HIGHER EDUCATION
OPPORTUNITIES INU.S.A

On June 30, 2021, the Student Council of PVPSIT organized an “Awareness Programme on Higher
Education Opportunities in the U.S.A”. The event aimed to inform and guide students about various aspects
of pursuing higher education in the United States. The program included sessions on visa procedures,
preparation for GRE and IELTS exams, and insights into part-time job opportunities for students in the U.S.A.

This initiative provided valuable information to students, helping them understand the necessary steps and

considerations for pursuing education in the U.S.A.

Pvggélgggﬁgtdha !nﬁt;{tme odf Tte)chNnAo‘fggy
Wit rade
Autonomous, Permanent atfliated to JNTUK

Date :30 JUNE 2021
Time : 11:00am to 12:00pm

HIGHER
EDUCATION

OPPORTUNITIES IN

By
Chandrasekhar
Langzee Institute

AWARENESS PROGRAM ON HIGHER EDUCATION IN U.S

Timestamp Roll Number
2021/06/30 11:33:45 AM (18501A0554
2021/06/30 11:33:47 AM ¢ 18501A0S553
2021/06/30 11:33:47 AM (18501A0515
2021/06/30 11:33:54 AM ¢18501a05a1l
2021/06/30 11 154 AM ¢18501A0571
2021/06/30 11 57 AM (18501A0505
2021/06/30 11: 18 AM (18501A0S07
2021/06/30 11:34:28 AM (18501A0530
2021/06/30 11:34:56 AM (18501A0580
2021/06/30 11:35:08 AM ¢18501A0502
2021/06/30 11:35:38 AM ¢ 18501A0580
2021/06/30 11:35:40 AM ¢ 18501A0593
2021/06/30 11:36:43 AM (1850120562
2021/06/30 11:36:53 AM (18501A0569
® 2021/06/30 11:38:38 AM (18501A0524
2021/06/30 11:39:10 AM ¢ 18501a05a9
2021/06/30 11:40:27 AM ¢ 18501A0528
2021/06/30 11:40:44 AM (18501A0576
2021/06/30 11:41:48 AM (19S05A0503
2021/06/30 11:41:56 AM (18501A0545
2021/06/30 11:42:58 AM (18501A0597
2021/06/30 11:43:13 AM (18501A0555
2021/06/30 11:43:58 AM (18501A0544
2021/06/30 11:44:26 AM (18501A0539
2021/06/30 11:44:59 AM (18501A0537
2021/06/30 11:45:14 AM (18501A0535
2021/06/30 11:45:55 AM ¢ 18501A0582
2021/06/30 11:45:58 AM (18501A0574
2021/06/30 11:47:47 AM (18501A0S38
2021/06/30 11:48:36 AM (18501A0559
@ 2021/06/30 11:48:39 AM (18501A0516
2021/06/30 11:49:46 AM (18501A0501
2021/06/30 11:49:47 AM (18501A0588
2021/06/30 11:49:52 AM (18501A0543
2021/06/30 11:49:57 AM (18501A0519
2021/06/30 11:49:58 AM (18501A0532
2021/06/30 11:50:01 AM ¢ 18501A0586
2021/06/30 11:50:16 AM (18501A0533
2021/06/30 11:50:37 AM (18501A0541
2021/06/30 11:50:54 AM (18501A0577
2021/06/30 11:50:58 AM ¢ 18501A0501
2021/06/30 11:51:28 AM (18501A0536
2021/06/30 11:51:31 AM (18501A0566
2021/06/30 11:52:15 AM (18501A0546
2021/06/30 11:52:20 AM (18501A0518
2021/06/30 11:53:01 AM (195S05A0506
2021/06/30 11:55:05 AM ¢ 1850130570
2021/06/30 11:55:42 AM ¢(18501A0517

Name

Kodali Naga Vigneswari YES

Kesani Navya YES
YES

Bijjam Sai Manogna
Shaik Sana Muthaharunnisa YES
Sai Roopesh Mandava YES
Atmuri venkata sai raghunat YES
B.mohan krishna YES
Dudaka Jyothi Priyanka YES
Tirunagari Tulasi Sai Venkatz YES
Arvapalli Naga Sri YES
Mukkamala Teja Sri YES
PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA NO

Tarani YES
Mamidi Naga Venkat Sri Kari YES
CHINNIDURGAAKHILA YES
Bhargavi YES
Prashanthi YES
deva harsha YES
Gayatri Katragadda YES

YES

Rohith Kumar Jayana
Redroutu.Venkata Dinesh  YES

Kolli gnana sai sree YES
Jagabattula Divya YES
G samatha YES
G. Sushmitha YES
g.roopa YES
M Keerthi YES

manyam veeranna chowdar YES
Gottipati Brahmini YES

Keerthi K YES
boda sai bharath naik YES
ABDUL GAFOOR YES
Vuyyuru Priyanka YES

YES

ishwarya narla
Sai Harsha Vardhan Chalasar YES

Eda Sowmya YES
Neelapu Sri Durga YES
Eda Sravyateja YES
Giri Ratna Sai Gummadi YES
Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilin YES
ABDUL GAFOOR YES
G Ssoumya YES
M.Sreya YES
Jaya Phanindra Sai YES
Burra Meghana YES
Oleti Prasanna Pravallika YES
Mandala Kavitha YES

boda Venkata Sai Krishna Ba YES

Is the sessiiinterested in

GRE

IELTS

Not Interested
Not Interested
GRE

GRE

Consultant Work
Not interested
Not Interested
IELTS

GRE

Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
1IELTS

Not Interested
GRE

Not interested
Not Interested
Not interested
GRE

GRE

Not Interested
Not interested
1IELTS

Not Interested
GRE

Not Interested
Not interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not interested
IELTS
Consultant Work
GRE

IELTS

Not Interested
1ELTS

Not Interested
Consultant Work
Consultant Work
Not Interested
1IELTS

GRE

Consultant Work
IELTS

IELTS




2021/06/30 11:59:02 AM ¢ 18501A0504
2021/06/30 11:59:36 AM (18501A0510
2021/06/30 12:01:07 PM ¢ 19505A0508
2021/06/30 12:01:47 PM C18501A0514
2021/06/30 12:02:53 PM < 18501A0584
2021/06/30 12:05:06 PM ¢ 18501A0SAS
2021/06/30 12:06:35 PM C 19S0O0SAS11

2021/06/30 12:07:33 PM ¢ 18501A0549
2021/06/30 12:09:17 PM ¢ 18S0O1A0598
2021/06/30 12:11:18 PM C185S01A0S578
O PM C18S501A0S567
2021/06/30 12:12:03 PM C18S01A0S13
2021/06/30 12:12:29 PM C185S01A0SB3
2021/06/30 12:12:46 PM C 18501 A05B7
2021/06/30 12:13:33 PM C 18501 A0SSS
2021/06/30 12:13:34 PM € 1950520509
2021/06/30 12:16:26 PM C18S0O1A0SB6
2021/06/30 12:22:55 PM C 18SO1A0SA9
2021/06/30 12:40:55 PM C 18501A05A6
GI18501A0563
G118501A05A49
G118501A0278
G118501A0289
G118501A0209
G119505A0222
2:34 PM G119505A0211
2:34 PM G118501A0265
Gl119505A02249
G118501A0238
G1i18501A0211
2021/06/30 2:42:42 PM G119505A0214
2021/06/30 2:42:42 PM GI 19505A0205
2021/06/30 2:42:44 PM G118501A0213
2021/06/30 2:42:45 PM GI 18501A0261
6 PM GI 19505A0228
2021 /06/30 2:42:46 PV G118501a0202
2021/06/30 2:42:48 PM Gl 19505a0229
2021 /06/30 2:42:50 PM G118501A0223
2021/06/30 2:42:56 PIM GI118501A0242
2021 /06/30 2:42:57 PM G1 19505A0210
G118501A022S5
2021/06/30 2:43:05 PM G118501A0203
GIi18501A02649
GI18501A0252
G119505A0213
G117501A02S51
G118501A0290
3:38 PM GI118501A0271
2021/06/30 2:43:39 PM G118501A0218
2021/06/30 2:43:41 PM GI118501A0291

2021/06/30 12:1

2021/06/30 1:00:01 PM
2021/06/30 1:22:09 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:26 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:27 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:28 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:29 PM
2021/06/30
2021/06/30
2021/06/30 2:42:36 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:37 PM
2021/06/30 2:42:41 PM

2021/06/30 2:4

2021/06/30 2:42:58 PM

2021/06/30 2:43:21 PM
2021/06/30 2:43:30 PM
2021/06/30 2:43:32 PM
2021/06/30 2:43:32 PM
2021/06/30 2:43:34 PM
2021/06/30

Sairam Atluri YES
Bandi Venkata Sai Saketh YES
Hemalatha Saariki YES
Lavanya Bhupathi YES
Joel Nada YES
SURE ADITYA VARDAN SAI K!YES
TungalaVeerendraSaradhi YES
K. AMBIKA YES
Rahul Isa YES
Mogili Yaswanth Sai NO
Surya Tej Makineni YES
BEZAWADA DEEPIKA YES
Vempati Harshitha YES
vundemodalu mounikaravali YES
Jishitha Nannapaneni YES

Samiti Kanaka Maha Lakshm YES
Venkata Nagasai Gowthami YES

Bhargavi YES
Tayyaba Shaheen YES
Ky n raju YES
Srihasa Dawvuluri YES

Sunkara Vaishnavi YES
V.sandhya YES
BHEEMAVARAPU RISHITA YES
Sasidhar YES
G.Bhanu praseedha YES
RAMAKRISHNA KANNEGANT YES

NUKAPOTHULA REVANTH KLYES
sarika kannikanti

YES
B. Durga Bhavani YES
karingu Devi vara prasad YES
B.Sravani YES

Bommineni Krishna Chaitany YES
Pedasingu Jeevan

YES
Perakalapudi Praveen YES
Anantha srinivas YES
Ganesh YES
DIVYA PATHAK YES
k.srikruthi YES
Ramesh Dunnapotula YES

E.Narendra Varma YES

ANGADALA.MAANYA KRISHI YES
Prathima

Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
GRE
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested -
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
GRE
Consultant Work
Not Interested s
Not Interested
GRE
GRE
Not Interested
IELTS
GRE
Not Interested
Not Interested -
IELTS
GRE
Not Interested
GRE
Not Iinterested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested ®
IELTS
Not Interested
IELTS
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Consultant Work
Not Interested
Not Interested
IELTS
Not Interested
GRE
Consultant Work

IELTS

2021/06/30 2:43:41 PM Gl 19505A0222
2021/06/30 2:43:42 PM GI 18S01A0287
2021/06/30 2:43:47 PM Gl 18501A0253
2021/06/30 2:43:47 PM Gl 18501A0230
2021/06/30 2:43:52 PM GI18501A0258
2021/06/30 2:43:54 PM GI 18501A0239
2021/06/30 2:43:56 PM GI117501A0231
2021/06/30 2:44:07 PM GI118501A0282
2021/06/30 2:44:10 PM GI118501A0246
2021/06/30 2:44:15 PM G118501a0205
2021/06/30 2:44:18 PM GI118501A0245
2021/06/30 2:44:23 PM G1 1850130263
2021/06/30 2:44:25 PM Gl 19505A0206
2021/06/30 2:44:26 PM GI1 18501A0272
2021/06/30 2:44:27 PM G118501A0255
2021/06/30 2:44:44 PM Gl 19505A0212
2021/06/30 2:44:51 PM G118501A0284
2021/06/30 2:44:57 PM G119505A0236
2021/06/30 2:44:59 PM GI118501A0276
2021/06/30 2:45:15 PM G118501A0250
2021/06/30 2:45:27 PM G118501a0286
2021/06/30 2:46:08 PM GI 19505A0234
2021/06/30 2:46:18 PM GI 19505A0219
2021/06/30 2:46:52 PM GI18501A0294
2021/06/30 2:47:45 PM GI118501A0229
2021/06/30 2:48:24 PM GI18501A0229
2021/06/30 3:00:03 PM GI18501A0270
2021/06/30 3:00:58 PM G118501A0281
2021/06/30 3:06:06 PM G118501A0277
2021/06/30 3:50:41 PM G!119505a0228
2021/07/01 11:02:35 AM (18501A05A4

M.V.Satya Suraj :E:
Vaishnavi kalaga NG
K. Pujitha YES
Vemuri Lahari YES
S raja mouli YES
Ch.Tejaswini e
Vinnakota Dhanush YES
Sasidhar YES
Vakkalagadda Lakshmi Likith YES
Induja YES
G yogeswar YES
Neela Meshak Babu YES
kolavennu Neeharika YES
Pavan Chandra YES
T.jhansi YES
M.Divya YES
Nikhila Asileti YES
Maadhu Tharani YES
P sai arun YES
Ch.suneela YES
SANAGAVARAPU BHAVANA YES
Sahithi Morampudi YES
Sumanth Reddy Gudibandi YES
Tumnala Tulasi Priya YES
TAMMINA MONIKA YES
siddela Ravi Teja YES
M.Mohan Harish YES
Daniel Vadlamati YES
Shaik sharmila YES
M_.Ravi YES
Y.Yasasri YES
Gopidesi Rohini YES
Gopidesi Rohini YES
Sabawvath Divya YES
Tanusri YES
S rakshith YES
Perakalapudi Praveen YES
Srihasa Davuluri YES

Not Interested
Not Interested
GRE
IELTS
IELTS
Consultant Work
GRE
IELTS
IELTS
Not Interested
Consultant Work
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
Not Interested
GRE B
Not Interested -
GRE
IELTS
Not Interested
GRE
GRE
GRE
IELTS
Not Interested
Consultant Work
GRE
Consultant Work
Not Interested
Not Iinterested




3. PHOTOGRAPHY CONTEST

On August 11, 2021, the Student Council organized a “Photography Contest” featuring five different themes.
The event aimed to showcase the creative talents of students through visual storytelling. Participants were
given the opportunity to express their artistic skills and perspectives on the specified themes through

photography. 37 students participated in the competitions conducted.

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Accredited with A+ grade by NAAC
Autonomous, Permanently afiliated to INUTK

August 2, 2021
Photos should be sent tg

studentcouncil@pvpsiddhartha ac.in To
Lo win exciting prizes

Timestamp Username Name of the Stud Roll Numbe¢ Branch

2021/08/04 2:21:13 PISAMPATHI RAO SI20501A05F CSE

2021/08/04 8:15:08 PI MOHAN.MED AB[ 19501A03¢ MECH
2021/08/06 5:45:52 Al kunapareddy sai ¢ 19501A03 MECH

2021/08/06 2:21:42 PIKOMATI SIVANI  18505A041 ECE
2021/08/06 2:30:47 PI Mandapati Siddh: 19501A04€ ECE
2021/08/06 2:40:57 Pl Dendukuri Naga S 19501A04Z ECE
2021/08/06 3:04:28 PI M.Sesha Srinivasa 19501A04¢ ECE
2021/08/06 3:07:15 PI DUGGARAJU HAR 19501A042 ECE
2021/08/06 3:20:10 PlJammu Poorna Dt 19501A04% ECE
2021/08/07 12:01:21 I Naga Sreeja.A  20501A04¢€ ECE
2021/08/07 12:03:36 | Rugvedam. Padm 20501A04¢ ECE

2021/08/08 2:56:53 PIShaik Afzal Nabi 20501A03& MECH

2021/08/11 9:36:05 Al Arshi hafeezunnis 18501A1231T
2021/08/11 3:40:25 PIPamula Vamsi Srit20501A047 ECE
2021/08/12 6:20:14 PIINGUVA SAI ATCH 2.05E+15 MBA
2021/08/12 6:28:37 PIKuppa.Venkata Ac 2.05E+24 MBA
2021/08/12 8:30:22 PICH TV SahityaV ~ 2.05E+54 MBA
2021/08/12 11:11:02 [ Kavuru Roja 2.05E+18 MBA
2021/08/13 9:32:27 Al Potluru Alekya 2.05E+06 MBA
2021/08/1:mrajaa555! Motamarri Raja  2.05E+37 MBA

.. August 11, 2021
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Upload picture fiUpload picture for Photography Contest [Feec
9.06E+09 sampathisii https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1EgV
7.89E+09 ansmaral2 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1Vb8
9.55E+09 dikshitkunz https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1226
7.4E+09 185053041 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1Ncc
6.3E+09 19501a04€ https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1THN
8.07E+09 19501a042 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=11cY
7.01E+09 19501a045 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1GC>
9.49E+09 19501A04z https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1FrTu
9.39E+09 19501A04: https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1RD\
8.5E+09 20501a046 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1rez¢
7.73E+09 20501A04¢ https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1kUa
9.01E+09 afzalnabi77 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=16EIt
8E+09 arshiahmechttps://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=15vC
8.69E+09 vamsi.sride https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=110b
9.99E+09 Saiachyuth https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1Lg4
7.57€+09 adilakshmil https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1qP4
8.31E+09 teenuchutt https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1LB6
9.95E+09 rojakavuru https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1522'
8.99E+09 Alekyapotlihttps://drive google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=1-ox"
9.85E+09 Mrajaa555 https://drive.google.com/u/0/open?usp=forms_web&id=10i0J
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4. STORIES THROUGH PHOTOGRAPHY

On August 17, 2021, the Student Council of PVPSIT organized a guest lecture titled ‘Stories through
Photography' to commemorate International Photography Day. The lecture featured a guest speaker M
Anand Mohan renowned Cinematographer and alumni of PVPSIT. The speaker shared insights on the art of
storytelling through visual imagery. The event aimed to celebrate International Photography Day by educating
students on the narrative power of photography, emphasizing the ability to convey stories and emotions
through images. Participants gained valuable perspectives and knowledge about the creative and expressive
aspects of photography during this engaging guest lecture.

& ™ Stories through Photography (2021-08-16 at 22:33 GMT-7) Open with v

@ Share ~

STORIES THROUGH PHOTOGRAPHY
name 211:11:16 AM percentage
Sudheecra PlacementColl

present 100
ASSO1IAO0I3I2 mohammadansaar ahmed pPresent 100
1SSO1A0140 pectha chandu pProsent 100
AISSO1AO03I01 akula surya pPrescnt 100
1SSO1AO03IS7 maruboyana manoj pPresent 1oo
ASSO1AOIATZ yadia gowtham pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECOO1 ADDEPALLIN. V. SALLAKSHMILNIKHILA present 100
ZOSO1ECOO2 ALEKYA. POTLURU pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECOOA BACHU . CHANDRA.SHEKHAR pPresent 100
2ZO0SO1ECOOS BATTU. BEULAH HARSHITA present 100
2O0S0O1E0OO06 BAYVISETTILVIAYA.LAKSHMMI present 100
2O0SO1E0COOS GAMPA . KALKILSRINIVAS pPresent 100
2O0SOILEOCOOD GAMPALA.SAILSANDEER pPresent 100
2OSO1EOCO0IO0 GOGULAMUDILKRANTHI.REKHA pPrescnt 100

Lo 2ZOSO1EO0CO011 INGUVA.SAIATCHUTHKUMAR present 100
ZOSO1ECO1IZ KALLAM . VALLIKA pPresent 100
ZOSO1E0CO13 KARIMIKONDA.PAVAN . SAILKUMAR present 100
ZOSOI1ECO1I4 KAVURU. ROJIA pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECO16 KODURI.ODURGA . PRASAD present 100
2ZO0SO1ECO18 KOMARAVOLU. LIKITHA.SRKI present 100
ZO0SO1EOCO1D KOSANA . MINISWAR present 100
ZOSO1ECOZ20 KUPPA.VENKATA.ADI. LAKSHMI pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECO21 MADDALILBALA.VENKATA MANILSWAROOPASRI pPresent 100
ZOSO1EOOZ3 MADINENI. RAMA. . KRISHNA pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECOZA4 MALLELA.TEJASWINI pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECO2S5 MANI.DEEPTHI.BODDAPATI pPresent 100

ZOSO1EOCOZ28 MARREDDY.PRATYUSHA Prezent 100
ZOSO1EOCOZ9 MENDU . SAILSUSMITHA Present

100
ZOSO1ECO31 MOHAMMAD. FOUZL present 100
ZOSOI1EOCO32 MOKKAPATIL.LAHARI present 100

@ ZOSC1ECOZ2Aa NARAVA.MATHA SRIKAUSALYA.DEVE present 100
ZOSO1ECO36 PAMIDIMUKKALA.SAILVENKAT pPresent 100
ZOSO1EOCO37 PAVULURI.MALLESWARL pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECO39 PILLLLSRAVYA pPresent 100
2ZO0S01E00AO PRATURILLAKSHMI.GANESH present 100
ZO0SO1EO0O0AZ SAMREERN Present 100
Z2O0SO1EO0O0A3 SHAIK.NUSRATH . JAHAN Present 100
ZOSO1EOCOAS SHAIK.SULTAN Present 100
ZO0SO1EOOAG SHAIK.SUMAYYA_FATHIMA present 100
2Z0SO1EO0O0A7 SHIAK. FEROZ. SHARIF present 100
20501E00A8 SILIVERU.GANESH present 100
2O0S5S01E0OS1 TALLAM. RAJESWARI pPresent 100
ZOSO1ECOSS TRIPURANENISALHARILCHANDRA.PRASAD pPresent 100
ZOSO1EOCOS6 VADDE.SRUIANA pPresent 100
ZOSO1EO0O0S7 VEMURI.BHAVANA pPresent 100
ZOSO1EOCOSE VEMURI.NAGA . LAKSHMI pPresent 100
ZO0SO1EOOSS VISSAMSETTILNAGENDRA.KUMAR pPresent 100

ZOSO1EOCOGO YALAMANCHI.GEETHIKA . SAl Present 100




Timestamp Username FULL NAML
2021/08/17 11:51:durn.mrnsndﬁﬂﬂo‘.)@l)urr,n Prasad Kodurl MBA
2021/08/17 11:52: 1850120301 @pvpsid Surya Akula
2021/08/17 11:52: swaroopasrid @gmail. M.B.V.M.SWAROOPA' MBA
2021/08/17 11:52: rojakavuru@gmail.co Kavuru Roja MDA
2021/08/17 11:52: tripuranenisai6 1 @M TRIPURANENI SAI HAF MBA
2021/08/17 11:52: alckyapotluru@gmall Alekya potluru MBA
2021/08/17 11:52: 19501A0461@pvpsid Siddhartha Mandapat ECE

BRANCH YEAR Roll Number

MECHAN 111

2021/08/17 11:52: 1850120327 @pvpsidi YADLA. GOWTHAM MECHAN 11l

2021/08/17 11:53:adilakshmikuppa0a12 kuppa.venkata Adilak: MBA
2021/08/17 11:53: komaravolulikitha@g Komaravolu Likitha Sr MBA
2021/08/17 11:53:19501a0458@pvpsid: M.Scha Srinivas Deck: CCE
2021/08/17 11:53:19501a0420@pvpsid: Dendukuri Naga Siva [ [CE
2021/08/17 11:54: teenuchuturi@gmail . TV Sahitya V Chuturl MBA
2021/08/17 11:54: Karimikondapavansai Pavan sai Kumar Karlr MBA
2021/08/17 11:54:vipsulthan7747 @gma Sk sultan MBA
2021/08/17 11:55: sudheera@pvpsiddha Sudheera Lingamaner MBA
2021/08/17 12:01:mohammadansaar54 Mohammad Ansaar  CIVIL
2021/08/17 12:01:18501a0140@pvpsid P.CHANDU CIvVIL
2021/08/17 12:02: fouzimohammad422( MOHAMMAD FOUZI MBA

2021/08/17 12:03: deepthiboddapati7?@ manideepthi MBA
2021/08/17 12:03: vijayalakshmivijji2422 Vijaya Lakshmi MBA
2021/08/17 12:03:sravs222c@gmail.con Pilli sravya MBA
2021/08/17 12:03: nagendrakumarvissar V. Nagendra kumar ~ MBA

2021/08/17 12:03: saivenkatpamidimukk Pamidimukkala Sal Ve MBA
2021/08/17 12:04:kausalya.narava@gm NARAVA MATHA SRIK MBA

2021/08/17 12:04:20501E0009@pvpsit. G. Sai sandeep MBA
2021/08/17 12:04: tallamrajeswari56@g Tallam Rajeswari MBA
2021/08/17 12:04: 239siliveru@gmail.co Siliveru Ganesh MBA
2021/08/17 12:04: nikhilaaddepalli@gm: Nikhila MBA
2021/08/17 12:04:Samreen.sam38@gm Samreen MBA

MBA

2021/08/17 12:04: ujwalayenugu@gmail Y. Ujwala
2021/08/17 12:04: ferozsharif04@gmail. SHAIK FEROZ SHARIF  MBA

@

1850120301

19501A0461
18501A03A7  Excellent

20501A0523 Good
18501A0132 Very good Very good Yes
18501A0140 Very good Very good Yes

Slovies  low f?fv"'l/(f« ("t”f”f’&lr-(’. N 'J ;

Overall exp Knowledge Did re
2,05C420 Very pood Very good Yes
Very pood’ Very good Yes
2.05€+25 Very good [xcellent  No
2,05C+18 Excellent “Excellent  Yes
2.050459 fxcellent  Very good Yes
2,05E406 Very good Very good Yes
Excellent  Excellent  Yes
Excellent  Yes
2.05E424 Very good Very good Yes
2,056422 Very pood Very good Yes

19501A0458 Very good Excellent  Yes
19501A0420 Very good Very good Yes

2.05E+54 Cxcellent  Very good Yes
2.05E+17 Excellent . [xcellent  Yes
2.05C+49 Very pood Very good Yes
Good Yes

2.05E+35 Cxcellent  Excellent Yes
2.05E429 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+10 Very good Good Yes
2.05E+43 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+63 Good Good Yes
2.05E+40 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+38 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+13 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+55 Very good Excellent Yes
2.05E+52 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+05 Very good Excellent Yes
2.05E+46 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E468 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+51 Excellent Excellent Yes

(4

Audibll Learnings from the weblnar
Good Some baslcs learn about capty
Good ~ About exposure and stuff
Good USE OF PHOTOGRAPHY
Good 'Photography tips
Good New capturing, things about st
Good Photography
Good Photography skills
Good PHOTOGRAPHY SKILLS!

Good photography tricks

Good Good information about phots
Good Photography skills

Good Something new about photog
Good learnt about the scope of pho
Good 1.How to use

Good Perception

Good Useful

Good About photography

Good Exposure Is the basic element
Good photography apps for clicking,
Good skills

Good About photography

Good good

Good Photography

Good About the photography tricks
Good Knowing Good things about pl
Good How to shoot

Good About photography

Fair  Mobile clicks

Good .

Good Excellent session

Good Good experience

Good Informative.

2021/08/17 12:04: prathusha.marreddy¢ MARREDDY PRATYUSI MBA
2021/08/17 12:04:mokkapatiiahari@gm mokkapatil ahari MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: anilkumarthota9866¢ Thota Anil kumar MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: nusrathja2 @gmail.co Shaik Nusrath Jahan MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: nagalakshmiveriuril¢ Vemuri.Naga Lakshmi MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: beulahb2601@gmail. B.Beulah Harshita MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: 20501E0019@pvpsit. Kosana Miniswar MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: 20501e0040@pvpsit. PRATURI.LAKSHMI.GA MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: susmithamendu2605t Mendu.Sai Susmitha MBA
2021/08/17 12:05: malletejaswini444@g Mallela tejaswini MBA
2021/08/17 12:06: chandrashekharbacht Bachu Chandra shekh: MBA
2021/08/17 12:06:yanamandravinay143 yanamandra vinay kut MBA
2021/08/17 12:07: dinesh.kolli.1719@gn kolli dinesh varma MBA

2021/08/17 12:C8:naga32411@gmail.cc SIRIPURAPU.NAGA KL MECHAN Il
2021/08/17 12:08: 1850130357 @pvpsid: MARUBOYANA MANC MECHAN I11

2021/08/17 12:11:hemanth89855@gmz CHODAGAM HEMANT MBA
2021/08/17 12:13: 1850120302 @pvpsid: Alajingi Anil Sai

MECHAN III

2.05E+32 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+36 Good Very good Yes
2.05€+58 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+47 Very good Very good Yes
2:05E+62 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+09 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+23 Very good Excellent Yes
2.05E+44 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+33 Good Good Yes
2.05E+28 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+08 Excellent Excellent Yes
2.05E+65 Very good Very good Yes
2.05E+21 Very good Very good Yes

18501A0392 Very good Very gcod Yes
18501A0357

Excellent
2.05E+11 Excellent

Very good Yes
Excellent Yes

18501A0302 Verygood Very good Yes

Good knowing about best editing ap.
Good Yes

Good Yes

Good informative and useful sessior
Good Excellent .
Good usefull

Good Good

Good About camera improvement
Good Good experience

Good Good

Good Abut photography skills

Good Helpfull

Good SOME TIPS FOR PHOTOGRAPH
Fair  Useful webinar

Good Yes

Good Photography

Good Yes




5. TOURISM FOR INCLUSIVE GROWTH

Student Council of PVPSIT organized a guest lecture titled " Tourism for Inclusive Growth' by Mr. Sibasis
Mohanty, DGM, SWOSKI Travels, to commemorate International Tourism Day which is on 27" SEPT
2021. The session focused on the significance of tourism as a catalyst for inclusive economic development.
Mr. Mohanty, as the guest speaker, shared insights into how tourism can contribute to broader societal growth
and inclusion. The event served to celebrate International Tourism Day by providing students with valuable

perspectives on the role of tourism in fostering economic inclusivity.

TOURISM FOR INCLUSIVE GROWTH
*  Meeting code: odf-dkxw-wfc
Created on 2021-09-27 10:48:28

-

-

Full Name First Seen Time in Call
19501A0501 ADAPALA RAVI SAI TEJA 27-09-2021 11:04 00:56:10
19501A0502 ADITYA GURRAM 27-09-202111:01 00:58:14
19501A0503 AKKEM SRINATH REDDY 27-09-2021 10:59 01:01:01
19501A0504 AKKINENI BHANU ANISH 27-09-2021 11:03  00:56:58
19501A0505 AKULA YASWANTH 27-09-2021 11:01  00:59:02
19501A0506 ALTHI SUSHMA PARVATHI 27-09-2021 11:01 00:58:46
19501A0507 AMBI GEETHIKA 27-09-2021 11:04 00:56:40
19501A0508 ANNAMBHOTLA VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA MAHADEV 27-09-2021 11:00 01:00:46
19501A0509 ANUGOLU KAVYA MOHANA 27-09-2021 11:00 01:00:10
19501A0510 ANVESH KODALI 27-09-2021 11:05 00:55:41
19501A0511 ARE SATYA SAI DEEPAK 27-09-2021 10:58 01:02:10
19501A0512 AREVARAPU SAI KRISHNA 27-09-2021 11:03 00:57:18
19501A0513 ASILETI LAXMAN 27-09-2021 11:06 00:53:54
19501A0514 AVANIGADDA VENKATA SUBBA RAO 27-09-202111:11 00:48:56
19501A0515 AVULA MANO VASANTH RAM 27-09-202111:04 00:55:02
19501A0516 AVULAMANDA SAI SINDHURI 27-09-2021 10:55 01:05:16
19501A0517 AYINAM ALEKHYA 27-09-2021 10:59 01:00:44
19501A0518 BADUGANTI DEVA KARTHIK 27-09-2021 11:00 00:59:46
19501A0520 BANDARU KANAKA APARNA 27-09-2021 11:01 00:58:17
19501A0522 BANDI NAGA GOPALA KRISHNA 27-09-202111:02 00:56:13
19501A0524 BATTU NITHIN 27-09-202111:00 00:59:56
19501A0526 BETHALA SITHA RAM 27-09-202111:03  00:56:47
19501A0527 BHANU PRASANNA KOPPOLU 27-09-2021 11:02 00:58:04
19501A0528 BHARATA SNEHITA 27-09-2021 11:04 00:25:37
19501A0529 BHEEMINENI RAVI KIRAN 27-09-2021 11:03  00:57:09
19501A0530 BHUKYA SATISH 27-09-2021 11:02  00:50:13
19501A0531 BODDAPATI CHAITANYA SREYA 27-09-2021 11:12 00:47:47
19501A0532 BODDU ANVITHA 27-09-2021 11:00 01:00:00
19501A0533 BOLEM LASYA NAGA SAI PRIYA 27-09-202111:04 00:56:12
19501A0535 BUDDALA KEERTHIKA 27-09-2021 10:59 01:00:27
19501A0536 BUDUMURI ASIS KUMAR 27-09-2021 10:59 00:58:29
19501A0538 CHAMALLAMUDI MEGHANA 27-09-202111:01  00:59:00
19501A0539 CHANDRIKA PRIYANKA VINNAKOTA 27-09-2021 11:08 00:52:02
19501A0540 CHAPARALA PUJITHA 27-09-2021 10:57 01:03:32
19501A0541 CHAVA SRIHARSHA 27-09-202111:06 00:54:16
19501A0542 CHEREDDY PRASANNA CHANDRIKA 27-09-2021 11:02  00:58:37
19501A0544 CHOKKARA RAJESH CHANDRA 27-09-2021 10:57 01:03:09
19501A0545 DAMISETTY LEELA HEMANTH 27-09-202111:01 00:59:17
19501A0546 DEEKOLLU ARUNA SRI 27-09-202111:03 00:51:23
19501A0547 DEVARAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR 27-09-202111:03  00:57:20
19501A0548 DHARAVATH LAKSHMI NARAYANA NAIK 27-09-2021 10:57 01:03:29
19501A0550 DONEPUDI JASWANTH SAI 27-09-202111:03  00:56:38
19501A0551 EDA KAVYA 27-09-2021 10:56 01:02:44
19501A0552 FAROOQ BAIG 27-09-202111:02 00:57:49

19501A0553 G HARATHI KIRAN

27-09-2021 10:57

by https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/google-meet-attendance-li/appcnhiefcidclcdjeahgklg

01:05:55




19501A0554 GALI BHAVANA

19501A0555 GANDAMALA MIKHIL
19501A0556 GANGIREDLA BHARGAVY RAMUDU
19501A0557 GAYAM VENKATESWAR REDDY
19501A0558 GAYAZUDDIN SIDDIQUE BAIG
19501A0559 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA HARSHITHA
19501A0S60 GORRIPARTI YOGANANDA RAMESH
19501A0561 GOUDU VIMAL KEERTHI
19501A0562 GOVADA KEVIN MICHAEL
19S01A0S63 GUDIMETLA SIRI SAI SRI RAM
19501A0564 GUGULOTHU SWARNA LATHA
19S5S01A0S6S GULLAPALLI SRI SRAVANI
19501A0566 GUNDABATTULA HARIPRIYA
19501A0567 GUNTAKA CHANDRAHAAS REDDY
19501A05S68 GURRAM SAI VENKATA NAGA SUDARSHAN SUSHEEL
19501A0569 GUVVALA VIKAS REDDY
19501A0570 JAGU SAI CHARAN

19501A0571 JAHNAVI SAl DURGA SINGULURI
19S01A0572 JASWANTH

19501A0573 JASTHI TEJESH

19501A0574 JASWANTH CHOWDARY RAMA
19501A0575 JOGI YUVA SRI

195S01A0576 JOSHITHA SAI UPPALAPATI
19501A0577 KADIYALA NARENDRA
19501A0578 KADIYALA PUJITHA

19501A0579 KAGITHA JYOTHSNA

19501A0580 KALLAM RAM SANTHOSH REDDY
19501A0581 KAMAGIRI MADHURI
19501A0582 KANAMARLAPUDI SUNIL
19501A0583 KANTAMANENI ESWAR KUMAR
19501A0584 KANTETI BALA KALYAN
19501A0585 KARI AJAY

19501A0586 KARTHIK ALURU

19501A0587 KASIPOGU SUSWADEEP
19501A0588 KATRAGADDA THIRISHA
19501A0589 KETHINEEDI CHARISHMA
19501A0590 KETINENI AMEESHA

19501A0591 KODALI SRAVANI CHOWDARY
19501A0592 KODALI SRAVYA SRI

19501A0593 KODAVATI SAI MANIKANTA
19501A0594 KODEBOYINA UDAY KIRAN
19501A0595 KOLAPALLI LAKSHMAN SAKETH
19501A0596 KOLLI POOJA SRI

19501A0597 KOMMALAPATI BHANU RAKESH
19501A0598 KOMMINEN!I HEMANTH
19501A0599 KOMMURI BHUVANA SAI SWETHA
19501A05A0 KOMMURI ROHITH

19501A05A1 KONA AISWARYA

19501A05A2 KONERU ANANYA

19501A05A3 KOTA GOPICHAND

27-09-2021 11:03
27-09-2021 11:03
27-09-2021 11:01
27-09-2021 11:12
27-09-2021 11:04
27-09-2021 11:01
27-09-2021 11:00
27-09-2021 11:03
27-09-2021 10:55
27-09-2021 10:55
27-09-2021 11:04
27-09-2021 11:03
27-09-2021 11:05
27-09-2021 11:05
27-09-2021 11:05
27-09-2021 11:08

27-09-2021 11:06 00:48:54 P T
27-09-2021 11:05 00:55:18
27-09-2021 11:08 00:51:13
27-09-2021 11:05 00:54:53
27-09-2021 11:19 00:40:48
27-09-2021 11:09 00:50:19
27-09-2021 11:10

27-09-2021 11:29

27-09-2021 11:05

27-09-2021 11:07

27-09-2021 11:12

27-09-2021 11:05

27-09-2021 11:25

27-09-2021 11:07

27-09-2021 11:07

27-09-2021 11:05 00:55:09 —
27-09-2021 11:05 00:54:45 4
27-09-2021 11:10 00:50:25
27-09-2021 11:06 00:53:51
27-09-2021 11:04 00:56:03
27-09-2021 11:12 00:47:57
27-09-2021 11:23 00:36:17
27-09-2021 11:06 00:53:42
27-09-2021 11:07 00:53:13
27-09-2021 11:08 00:52:18 *
27-09-2021 11:05 00:20:14
27-09-2021 11:05 00:54:53
27-09-2021 11:05 00:36:25
27-09-2021 11:06 00:54:23
27-09-2021 11:06 00:54:39
27-09-2021 11:06 00:54:02
27-09-2021 11:05 00:54:42
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19501E00C Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A057 Excellent Excellen Yes
205052051 Good Excellen Yes
19501a058 Very gooc Very goc Yes
19501a058 Very goo¢ Excellen Yes
19501A0S57 Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A05¢€ Excellent Excellen Yes
20505A051 Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05C Good Good Yes
19501a052 Excellent Excellen Yes
19501N05<¢ Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501ANA05F Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05( Very gooc Very goc«Yes
19501A05CVery gooc Very goc Yes
19501A05€ Very gooc Very goc Yes
19501a052 Very gooc Very gocYes
19501a05d Very gooc Very gocYes
19501054 Good Good Maybe
19501A057 Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501A05zZ Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05= Good Very gocYes
19501A05€ Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501 A05C Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05C Very gooc Very goc Yes
19501a057 Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A05E Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05<4 Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A05% Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501A0SE Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501a056 Very goocVery gocYes
19501A051 Very goocVery gocYes
19501AN05€ Excellent Excellen Yes
19501N0S¢ Very goocVery gocYes
19501A05CVery goocVery gocYes
19501A05CVery gooc Excellen Yes
19501A05:Z Excellent Very gocYes
19501a05j: Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501a052 Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05C Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A05E Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A051Very gooc Very gocYes
19501A05: Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05zZ Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05¢ Excellent Excellen Maybe
19501a05f Very gooc Excellen Yes
19501A05¢ Very goocVery gocYes
19501 A05Z Very goocVery gocYes
19501A05: Excellent Excellen Yes
19501A05¢ Excellent Excellen Yes
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BRANCH Roll Numb«Overall e> Knowlec Did res Audibility Learnings from the

Excellent GOOD

Excellent How tourism is hanc
Excellent Importance of touri:
Excellent About tourism
Very goocgood

Good Yes,good

Excellent learnt a lot
Excellent Excellent communic
Good Good

Excellent Basics to travel
Excellent benefits and import.
Excellent "To travel is to livea
Very gooc its a very good webi
Very gooc Informative

Very gooc Tourism benefits
Excellent Travelling makes a g
Very goocinformative

Very gooc Learned many impo
Excellent Tourism opens our r
Excellent Regarding the Natio
Excellent About tourism

Very gooc Got some knowledg
Excellent Known the importar
Very goocInformation about t
Very gooc About the world tou
Excellent about travelling and
Very gooc Learnt alot

Excellent | Experienced a new
Excellent How to plain for tou
Very gooc Learned something
Very gooc Travelling and Touri:
Excellent Learn a lot

Very gooc Earlier bookings. Co:
Excellent Learnt a lot
Excellent | have learned how 1
Excellent Learnt alot

Very gooc This webinar is infor
Excellent Good

Very gooc Learnt alot

Very gooc Travelling measures
Very gooc Learned more about
Excellent Learnt about the tot
Excellent learned about the ir
Excellent | learnt about the to
Very gooc Tourism importance
Very gooc it's very useful.........
Very gooc Learn a lot

Excellent Learned New things
Very gooc How to plan for a to




6. MYTHOLOGY QUIZ

The Student Council of PVPSIT organized a 'Mythology Quiz' event for students to commemorate

Bhagavadh Geetha Jayanthi on December 14, 2021. The quiz focused on testing participants’ knowledge of

mythology, with a specific emphasis on themes related to Bhagavadh Geetha. The event provided an engaging

platform for students to showcase their understanding of mythological concepts, promoting awareness and

appreciation for the cultural and spiritual significance of Bhagavadh Geetha on its Jayanthi.
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Winners for “MYTHOLOGY Quiz”

First Prizc —

S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT
1 K Hema Sri 20501A0442 ECE 9347920486
2 J Ramy Krishna 20501 A0436 ECE 9000311799
3 D Indu Priya 20501A0426 ECE 9494297797
Sccond Prize-
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT
1 G Chandrasekhar Reddy 19501 A0567 CSE 6309701256
2 Mukkapati Rajesh 19501 A05C2 CSE 9381415558
3 M Sravana Chakradhar 19501 A05C8 CSE 9951327609
Third Prize-
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT
1 B Sai Krishna Athul 20501A1212 1T 7842252519
2 D Taraka Ram 20501A1225 IT 9177614776
Sudheera L

Faculty Coordinator

Timestamp

2021/12/14 5:028:07 PM GMT+5:30 16 4
2021/12/14 5:08:13 PM GMT+5:30 16
2021/12/14 5:09:07 PM GMT+5:30 16
2021/12/14 5:09:14 PM GMT+5:30 32
2021/12/14 5:10:34 PM GMT+5:30 32
2021/12/14 5:10:39 PM GMT+5:30 Team 2
2021/12/14 5:10:41 PM GMT+5:30 47
2021/12/14 5:10:51 PM GMT+5:30 47
2021/12/14 5:12:56 PM GMT+5:30 33
2021/12/14 5:13:03 PM GMT+5:30 2
2021/12/14 5:14:30 PM GMT+5:30 33
2021/12/14 5:14:53 PM GMT+5:30 1
2021/12/14 5:15:17 PM GMT+5:20 52
2021/12/14 5:17:17 PM GMT+5:30 52

2021/12/314 5:17:46 PM, GMT+5:30 3
2021/12/14 5:18:13 PM GMT+5:30 4
2021/12/14 5:18:22 PM GMT+5:30 6
2021/12/14 5:18:44 P/ GMT+5:30 2
2021/12/14 5:19:17 PM GMT+5:30 6

2021/12/14 5:19:21 PM GMT+5:30 10
2021/12/14 5:19:24 PM GIT+5:30 Team -6

2021/12/14 5:15:42 PM GMT+5:30 45
2021/12/14 5:20:11 PM GMT+5:30 43
2021/12/14 5:20:19 PM GMT+5:30 47
2021/12/14 5:20:25 P GMT+5:30 45
2021/12/14 5:20:29 PM GMT+5:30 45
2021/12/14 5:20:46 PM GMT+5:30 57
2021/12/14 5:21:04 P GMT+5:30 13
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2021/12/14 5:21:40 PM GMT+5:30 57
2021/12/14 5:21:46 PM GMT+5:30 13
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What is yot How difficu How helpfi How helpfu Hows was ytWhat do you think would make this quiz a better enjoyable experienc

4 Better questions

5 Nothing

4 Nothing

5 Yes

5 Yes

5 We gained Knowledge through this quiz
5 The quiz is very interesting

5 Screen arrangement could be better
4 Nothing

5 The quiz is already nice

4 Already Good experience

4 Options

4 Good

5 Team work

3 Yes

5 Pictorial questions

5 Yes it was quiet enjoyable

5 We gain more knowledge about mythology
5 Supwr quiz

5 Organising

4 Knowledge gaining

5 Good

4 Good

5 Language

5 The questions are helpful to know about many new things
5 Questions

3 Some what easyd¥~,

5 Everything is good

4 Good

5 Yess

S Null

5 Yes




7. SOCIO-VERSE Quiz

On December 15, 2021, the Student Council of PVPSIT organized the *"Socio-Verse Quiz" event. This quiz
focused on testing participants' knowledge of various socio-cultural aspects, encouraging students to delve

into a diverse range of societal topics. 42 students participated in this Quiz.
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Date: 15-12-2021
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" SOCIO-VERSE QUIZ"
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TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS): VIJAYAWADA
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Winners for “SOCIO-VERSE Quiz”
First Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 J Siva Bhanu Sri Charan 19501 A0440 ECE 6301458475
2 Abdul Parvez 19501 A0401 ECE 7207867815
3 D Naga Sivaramaraju 19501 A0420 ECE 8074599779
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 N Akhil 19501 A1281 1T 8186003286
2 Phanindra K 19501 A 1286 1T 9347485656
3 Syed Lukhman 20505A1208 1T 7416874474

e e
udhéera L
Faculty Coordinator




FEEDBACK ON SOCIO-VERSE QUIZ

Timestamp Organized by Student Council  Whatis your team number?  How difficult was the quiz?  How helpful were the organizers?
2021/12/15 5:01:41 PM GMT+5:30 6 5 4
2021/12/15 5:01:45 PM GMT45:30 3 5 5
2021/12/15 5:01:48 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 10 ] 5
2021/12/15 5:01:51 PM GMT45:30 Option 1 3 5 5
2021/12/15 5:02:13 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 1 4 5
2021/12/155:02:38 PM GMT45:30 Option1 4 5 5
2021/12/15 5:02:46 PM GMT+5:30 Team 14 4 5
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT5:30 1 3 4
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 8 5 5
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 1 5 5
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 17 5 5
2021/12/15 5:03:02 PM GMT+5:30 Team 8 5 5
2021/12/15 5:03:19 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 2 3 4
2021/12/15 5:03:25 PM GMT+5:30 Option 1 7 4 4
2021/12/15 5:03:54 PM GMT+5:30 15 5 5
2021/12/15 5:04:10 PM GMT+5:30 Option1 9 5 5
2021/12/15 5:05:49 PM GMT+5:30 15 3 4
. e

FEEDBACK ON SOCIO-VERSE QUIZ

Timestamp How helpful was the quiz master?  How was your experience with the quiz? What do you think would make this quiz a better enjoyable experience?
2021/12/15 5:01:41 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Mcgs
2021/12/15 5:01:45 PM GMT+5:30 4. 5 Enjoyed
2021/12/15 5:01:48 PM GMT+5:30 4 4 Nothing
2021/12/15 5:01:51 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Nothing it is excellent
2021/12/15 5:02:13 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Nothing
2021/12/15 5:02:38 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Everything is good
2021/12/15 5:02:46 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Some known questions
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT+5:30 4 4 Good
2021/12/15 5:02:58 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 More number of questions we want
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2021/12/15 5:04:10 PM GMT+5:30 5 5 Enjoy
2021/12/15 5:05:49 PM GMT+5:30 4 4 Good timing




8. MELA Quiz

Student Council of PVPSIT organized a quiz titled ""Music Entertainment Literature and Art Quiz™ on
16" DEC 2021. This quiz covered a diverse range of topics, including music, entertainment, literature, and
art. The event aimed to engage students in a comprehensive exploration of music, entertainment, literature,

and art, fostering a well-rounded understanding of these subjects. 56 students participated in the event.
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PVE SIDDHARTIHA INSTITUTE OF TECIHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS):

STUDENT COUNCIL

vy

Attendance Shects for ' MELA QUIZ"

Date: 16-12-2021

Time: 4.00PM -6:00PM
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Venue:Groud Floor Seminar Hall
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Winners for “MELA Quiz” (Music, Entertainment, Literature & Art)

First Prize

S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 G Chandrahaas Reddy 19501A0567 11I-CSE 6309701256
2 K Sravya Sri 19501A0592 11I-CSE 9390763346
3 P Monika Sai 19501A05C0 III-CSE 917386777327
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 B Sai Krishna Athul 20501A1212 1-IT 7842252519
2 Ch Aakash 20501A1214 1-IT 8978279647
3 D Tarak Ram 20501A1225 1I-1T 9177614776
Third Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 Tarun M 19501A04B5 1I-ECE 7569972677
2 V S L Narayana 19501A04C0 11-ECE 9391221646
3 V Akshara 19501A12B9 II-IT 7569795090
e
dheera L

Faculty Coordinator




Timestamp
2021/12/16 5:03:52 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:04:13 PM GMT+5:30
2021712716 5:05:02 FM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:12 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 S:05:16 PM GMT45:30
2021/12/16 5:05:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:22 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:24 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:26 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:28 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:30 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:33 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:34 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:35 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:44 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:57 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:36 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:37 PM GMT+5:30

2021/12/16 5:06:48 PM GMT+5:30

2021/12/16 5:06:53 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:11 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:18 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:33 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:09:21 PM GMT+5:30

Organized by Student Council
Option 1

Option 1
Option 1

Option 1
Option1
Option1
Option1
Option 1

Option1
Qption 1
Option 1

Option 1

Option1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

Option 1

Option 1
Option 1

Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

FEEDBACK ON MELA QUIZ

What is your team number?
14
14
13
9
21

Team 19

17
17

10

10
13
16
14
12
21
18

How difficult was the quiz?

How helpful were the organizers?
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e wn s u R sR

Timestamp
2021/12/16 5:03:52 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:04:13 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:02 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:12 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:16 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:22 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:24 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:26 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:28 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:30 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:33 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:34 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:35 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:44 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:05:57 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:36 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:06:37 PM GMT+5:30

2021/12/16 5:06:48 PM GMT+5:30

2021/12/16 5:06:53 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:11 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:07:18 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:33 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:08:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/16 5:09:21 PM GMT+5:30

How helpful was the quiz master?
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FEEDBACK ON MELA QUIZ

How was your experience with the quiz?

MAVBENAG B POV RWU RS-V USENDDUNWN

What do you think would make this quiz a better enjoyable experience?
Nothing
Nothing
More number of people
Nothing
Nothing because it is very nice experience
More participants
Tough questions-But great entertainment
It is very enjoyable and had a great experience and learnt many new things
Nothing it is very interesting
Good
No need its quite good

Good

Good

Yes

Some easy make compitable
Well
Really gone a tough.... But entertainment very well
Ok
Nothing
Adding a few current affairs in the quiz

Everything was fine.
No
No
Small brk

Good
Yes

Super

More interesting questions




9. SCI-TECH Quiz

As part of Quiz Week the student council of PVPSIT organized a Science and Technology quiz on 17" DEC
2021, which attracted the participation of 55 students. The event aimed to test and enhance the participants'
knowledge in the fields of science and technology. The quiz covered a range of topics, promoting academic
engagement and intellectual competition among the students. This event contributed to fostering a spirit of

curiosity and enthusiasm for scientific and technological advancements within the academic community at

PVPSIT.
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S.NO Name Of The Student Roll No Branch ch: - Signature
Scction
| ChrAakash 20s0IAl21Y IT (71 -1 ey Ao brsln-
2 | B -3al Frishna, -Ame 20s0lAl2)2 | To7 (B | EA
a, Chun. su.Qcanad 1450 tpo2l2 cceg |mi- | [ enmiframl
4 T Prabhag 1950) A2 | EEE |0 - | > Rrathas
B. 5umn Jrja 19501 A0n 10 | EEE | T -1 Bo-SurYo,
A - 7/7,14;—”\ \/hh\d | 9agp)nnogy| CEE m It A jagmﬁ.
- rl\l\»évn Y\J Snrzn A {"_\"al nozzyl EXE| Ti)-]¢ M 4
€ s | R Venlatr cof Vijoy laxo/lgo2ze | EEE| 5D G £y et
G| .sD-Voahiddn ~ /9.5 p) 0994, ECE | W7 <71t SO "\Tabadhm
® | V-Yodwwowndds kbouTes | (9Cotan2A3 €ce | -1 | NV -foll
11 %-%&nﬁmq,__mmﬁam@ e | Tr-n | SEal/boat
12 | k. Bovez 90141205 T (U= | Q2=
1z 5-0,‘m,pu Aman 1950t A1299 F7 |mr-T S-@——/’- =
1y Aashik vecom2Al | TT7 |lm-17| Lo
15- ] A3 RN Vet Dosp5Aoell |EEE | TH-T | pD Lrinn ——
16. | & HevwonttEior  [Rososacans: |ecs | (0-1 [ X flettdnl
- | R Asilkomas 205 1A0uaR | ECE IT-1C | R.Aadkomay
12 |V (Hay bucan RosotAcrap | FEE |11 8 | wtlfa A0 ~L
¢l 8 Tesyan aosotAoc2g1| fce | Ts, | g A
20 N Khyathi Priya Q050110254 EEE vaﬂ’ - Al i
21. V- Venkata Sravant 205011029 & EEFE |a /-3 V. U'S‘M.:J\
2 - A Lakshwmit Sai 20501A0857 EEE | Tud 2 |N-lakdrmi’sar
933 Ta Pa.\/an Kuma~y 31 CS E &Oa/ CsE T — 2 | T . Pavae
QY. | M-kl QICSERZG s |T-> | Aukha
2C- | L. Laclbrinle 2lceE25] |CSE |T-> % Haslal
26 | k ~agavajJ 2050540313 | MEC | m-1 ﬂ&@__—_
2% P  Rova Nt funmay \sowoNgr |geg B -T [ Reveadiy
e R.Gwpl Wnargav QA CoeokA 2 | Ece ™ -T R.Gep BHorgav
29| TS -Cavant 2ocoposyy| CeE | T -0 | TP Srano~




rv

STUDENT COUNCIL
Attendance Sheets for " SCI - TECH QUIZ"

Date: 17-12-2021

Time: 4.00PM -6:00PM

P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS): VIJAYAWADA

Venue:Groud Floor Seminar Hall
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Winners for “Science & Technology Quiz>
First Prize
( S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCIH CONTACT NO
1 J Pavan Kumar 21CSE202 1 -CSE 9100363908
2 K Shashank 21CSE25 1 -CSE 7032633467
3 M Nikhil 21CSE23¢C 1 -CSE 9652460072
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL. NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 Ch _Aakash 20501A1214 I-1'T 897827967
2 B Sai Krishna Athul 2051A1212 I-1'T 7842252519
3 G Chandrahaas Reddy 19501 A0567 11I-CSE 6309701256
( Third Prize
— — T Santhosh Siestiae | Presen | <contacrNo |
1 2 | V Hemanth 1 21CSE342 1 l:CSE | 95818336721 ]l
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Faculty Coordinator




Timestamp

2021/12/17 4:59:09 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:53:41 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:45 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:46 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:04 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:05 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:07 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:16 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:21 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:37 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:38 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:07 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:52 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:02:45 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:02:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:03:05 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:04:04 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:04:26 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:06:03 PM GMT+5:30

Organized by Student Council

Option1

Option 1

Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

Option 1
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

Option 1

What is your team number?

FEEDBACK ON SCI-TECH

5
8
1
5
5
1
17
2
20
17
Team-4
21
13
8
3
21
18
10
9
4
7
2050530324
7
19
14
8
3

How difficult was the quiz?

B s Ve R R D WDBRUWULSEWLWLOUUONSEULEWUWRE WO

How helpful were the organizers?

5

PSS VU VOLEELSELEVWULRUVVVWLWSEWVLWLVOS GG

Timestamp

How helpful was the quiz master?

2021/12/17 4:59:09 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:41 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:45 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:46 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 4:59:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:04 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:05 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:07 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:16 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:17 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:21 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:29 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:37 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:38 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:00:49 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:01 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:07 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:01:52 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:02:45 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:02:50 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:03:05 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:04:04 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:04:26 PM GMT+5:30
2021/12/17 5:06:03 PM GMT+5:30
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FEEDBACK ON SCI-TECH :
What do you think would make this qulz a better enjoyable oxporlonce?

How was your experience with the quiz?

WUV SESEDEVSEEBULAEWULSUGAEVGOGN

Enjoyment

Had o groat experlonce and loarnt many new things
Tougher quostions

Enjoyed alot
NA

Mora participants

Good
Goodl

Nice

We enjoyed a lot

Good
Nothing

Try to Reduce prelims timing

Better In galning more knowledge

Good
Nicely done

Ya lts entertalnmentable

Nig

I hope Make It More tangeble

Nothing
Yes

It was Interesting

Ha
Nothing




On December 15, 2021, the student council of PVPSIT organized a Superhero Quiz, drawing the participation
of 98 students. The event likely featured questions related to various superheroes from comic books, movies,
and popular culture. Participants had the opportunity to showcase their knowledge about different superhero
universes. The quiz aimed to create a fun and engaging atmosphere while allowing students to express their

enthusiasm for superhero lore. The event fostered a sense of entertainment and camaraderie among the

10.SUPER HERO’S QUIZ

participating students at PVPSIT.

e

PVE SIDDIHHARTIHIA INSTITUTE OF TECIHINOLOG
STUDENT COUNCIL.

Attendance Sheets for * SUPER HERO QUIZ™

Oate: 18-12-2021

Time: 4.00PM -6:00PM
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PVE SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS): V

STUDENT COUNCIL

Attendance Sheets for ©° SUPER HERO QUIZ™"

Date: 18-12-2021

Time: 4.00PM -6:00PM

TJAYAWADA

Venue:Groud Floor Seminar Hall
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Winners for “SUPER HERO’S Quiz”
First Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 S Sri Teja 20501 A05G3 II-CSE
2 V Harsh Lokh 20501 A0512 I1I-CSE 7013426876
3 V Sriman Reddy 20501 A0511 II-CSE
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 S Mahesh Sai 20501 A04A0 II-ECE 7386348889
2 B Saikiran Naik 18501 A0309 IV -MECH 8790968735
Third Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 G Rajamouli 19501 A0323 I11I- MECH 9014693166
= K Mani nagkumar 19501A0325 11I- MECH 901434305
3 K Dheemath Chowdary 19501 A0326 I1I1I- MECH
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11. SPORTS Quiz

The student council of PVPSIT organized a Sports Quiz on 16" DEC2021, where in 46 students were part of
the Quiz. The event featured questions covering a range of sports, testing participants' knowledge on various
athletic disciplines, athletes, and sports-related facts. The quiz provided an opportunity for students to
showcase their understanding and passion for sports. This event not only encouraged healthy competition but

also promoted sports awareness and engagement within the academic community at PVPSIT.
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FEEDBACK ON SPORTS QUIZ
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Winners for “SPORTS Quiz”

q1-12-202)

First Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 D. Lochan Krishna 20501A0537 1I- CSE 9985097999
2 Gollapudi Gopi 20501A0554 1I- CSE
3 B Sathya Sri Vathsa 20501A0526 1I- CSE 8919529893
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 G Chandrahaas Reddy 19501A0567 11I-CSE
2 K Ram Santhosh Reddy | 19501A0580 | III-CSE 6309701256
3 K Uday Kiran 19501A0594 | I1II-CSE
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12. INDIA Quiz

On December 17, 2021, the student council of PVPSIT organized an India Quiz, with the participation of 26
students. The event featured questions that covered a broad spectrum of topics related to India, including its
history, culture, geography, and current affairs. The quiz aimed to test and celebrate the participants'
knowledge about their own country. This event not only fostered a sense of patriotism but also promoted
awareness and appreciation for various aspects of India's rich heritage. It provided a platform for students to
engage in a friendly competition while enhancing their understanding of the diverse facets of the nation.
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Winners for “INDIA Quiz”

d_-:
22" DEC 207

First Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 G Chandrahaas Reddy 19501A0567 II- CSE 6309701256
2 K Sai Susheth 20505A0312 11I- MECH 7993581639
3 K Uday Gopal 20505A0314 I1I- MECH 6281759364
Second Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 D Tarak Ram 20501A1225 IN-IT
2 Ch Aakash 20501A1214 II-IT 9177614776
3 K Aditya 20501A1256 I1-IT
Third Prize
S.NO NAME ROLL NO BRANCH CONTACT NO
1 J Pavan Kumar 21CSE202 CSE 9100363908
2 K Shashank 21CSE251 CSE 7032633467
3 B Sai Krishna Athul 20501A1212 IT 7842252519
"\(6" D
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Faculty Coordinator




13. NATIONAL YOUTH DAY- GUEST LECTURE BY SWAMI
SVEYANANDA

In commemoration of National Youth Day, the student council of PVPSIT organized a guest lecture featuring

Swami Sevyananda from Ramakrishna Mission on 11" JAN 2022. The lecture focused on inspiring and
motivating the youth, drawing insights from the teachings of Swami Vivekananda, whose birthday is
celebrated as National Youth Day in India. Swami Sevyananda have shared wisdom on personal development,
character building, and the role of youth in nation-building. The event aimed to instil values and ideals among

the students, promoting a sense of responsibility and purpose in their lives.




14. JAM COMPETITIONS IN TELUGU

JAM Competitions in Telugu were conducted for students of PVPSIT as part of Mathrubasha Divas
Celebrations. 37 students participated in the event and showcased their skills and penchant towards the art.

L




15. POSTER MAKING COMPETITIONS

Poster Making Competitions were conducted for students of PVPSIT as part of Mathrubasha Divas
Celebrations. 15 students participated in the event and showcased their skills and penchant towards the art.
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16. MATHRUBASHA DIWAS- GUEST LECTURE BY POOLABALA
VENKATA PRASAD

The student council of PVPSIT organized a guest lecture on 215 FEB 2022 to commemorate Mathrubasha
Divas. The guest speaker was Poolabala Venkata Prasad, a polyglot and renowned writer. The lecture revolved
around the significance of celebrating linguistic diversity and the importance of preserving and promoting
one's mother tongue. Prasad, being a polyglot, have shared insights into the cultural richness associated with
different languages. The event aimed to inspire students to appreciate and embrace linguistic diversity while

fostering a sense of cultural pride.







